
STUDENT ACCESS to FACULTY and ADMINISTRATION 
 

  DIRECTORS   

PROGRAM NAME PHONE E-MAIL 

Bachelor of Science in Business (BSB) Ron Lambert (334) 386-7123 rlambert@faukner.edu 

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) Ron Lambert (334) 386-7123 rlambert@faukner.edu 

Bachelor of Criminal Justice (BCJ) Andre Mitchell (334) 386-7725 atmitchell@faulkner.edu 

Birmingham Center Lynn Gurganus (205) 879-5588 lgurganus@faulkner.edu 

   Faulkner Online Tiffany Cantrell (334) 386-7319 tcantrell@faulkner.edu 

Evening and Weekend Program Benjie Nall (334) 386-7145 bnall@faulkner.edu 

Great Books Honors College Dr. Andrew Jacobs (334) 386-7657 ajacobs@faulkner.edu 

Study Abroad Program    Jonathan Edwards N/A studyabroad@faulkner.edu 

Huntsville Center R. Bryan Collins (256) 830-2626 bcollins@faulkner.edu 

Human Resource Management (HRM) Patrick Daly (334) 386-7120 pdaly@faulkner.edu 

Master of Justice Administration (MJA) Dr. Lynne Coker (205) 879-5588 lcoker@faulkner.edu 

Master of Science in Management (MSM) Benjamin Lazo (334) 386-7117 blazo@faulkner.edu 

Master’s in Business Administration (MBA) William Cooper (334) 386-7571 rainsworth@faulkner.edu 

Masters in Counseling (MSC) Dr. Heath Willingham (334) 386-7979 hwillingham@faulkner.edu 

Master’s in Education (MED) Rebecca Horn (334) 386-7264 rhorn@faulkner.edu 

Masters / PhD in Biblical Studies Dr. Randall Bailey (334) 386-7663 rbailey@faulkner.edu 

Masters / PhD in Humanities Dr. Jason Jewell (334) 386-7919 jjewell@faulkner.edu 

Military and Veteran Services (MVS)   Priscilla Thrash 

 

(334) 386-7146 pthrash@faulkner.edu 

Mobile Center Dr. Chris Coker (251) 380-9090 cdcoker@faulkner.edu 

Occupational Therapy (OT) Dr. Amy Oliver (334) 386---7978 aoliver@faulkner.edu 

Physical Therapy (DPT) Dr. Heather Mount (334) 386---7379 hmount@faulkner.edu 

Physician Assistant (PAS) Dr. Brittany Syner (334) 386---7450 bsyner@faulkner.edu 

Speech Language Pathology (SLP) Dr. Amy Ogburn (334) 386---7331 aogburn@faulkner.edu 

    

  DEPARTMENT CHAIRS (all are located on main campus in Montgomery)   

DEPARTMENT NAME PHONE E-MAIL 

Accounting & Economics Rayla Black (334) 386---7278 rblack@faulkner.edu 

Bible – Undergraduate Dr. Todd Brenneman (334) 386-7662 tbrenneman@faulkner.edu 

Business Administration & Management Rayla Black   (334) 386---7278 rblack@faulkner.edu 

Computer Science Mike Herridge (334) 386-7575 mherridge@faulkner.edu 

Criminal Justice/Legal Studies Cathy Davis (334) 386-7304 cdavis@faulkner.edu 

Education Dr. Carol Tarpley (334) 386-7510 ctarpley@faulkner.edu 

English Dr. Jon Wright (334) 386-7225 jwright@faulkner.edu 

Fine Arts Dr. Art Williams (334) 386-7519 artwilliams@faulkner.edu 

Humanities Dr. Jason Jewell (334) 386-7919 jjewell@faulkner.edu 

Math Sharon Paulk (334) 386-7306 spaulk@faulkner.edu 

Kinesiology and Exercise Science Dr. David Woodason (334) 386-7389 dwoodason@faulkner.edu 

Science Dr. Jeff Arrington (334) 386-7105 jarrington@faulkner.edu 

Social and Behavioral Sciences Dr. James Guy (334) 386-7307 jguy@faulkner.edu 

  ACADEMIC DEANS (all are located on main campus in Montgomery)   

COLLEGE NAME PHONE E-MAIL 

Alabama Christian College of Arts & Sciences Dr. Jeff Arrington (334) 386-7105 jarrington@faulkner.edu 

College of Education Dr. Sandy Ledwell (334) 386-7224 sledwell@faulkner.edu 

College of Health Sciences (Interim Dean) Dr. Dave Rampersad (334) 386---7139 drampersad@faulkner.edu 

Harris College of Business & Executive Education Dr. Justin Bond (334) 386-7112 jbond@faulkner.edu 

V. P. Black College of Biblical Studies Dr. Todd Brenneman (334) 386-7662 tbrenneman@faulkner.edu 

    

  VICE PRESIDENT (located on main campus in Montgomery)   

Vice President Academic Affairs Dr. Dave Rampersad (334) 386-7100 drampersad@faulkner.edu 
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Students should contact the appropriate Director, Department Chair, or Dean for information regarding courses, 

course offerings or programs of study. Students with complaints must utilize the University’s Student Complaint and 

Conflict Resolution Policy. This policy and the appropriate forms are located at   

https://www.faulkner.edu/undergrad/student-life/living-on-campus/student-services/student-complaint-process/. 

http://www.faulkner.edu/undergrad/student-

